SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 ST.JAMES

CATHOLIC COLLEGE

Capital Levy $290.00 per family per year
Kindergarten $1,350.00 per student per year
Prep - Year 4 $1,870.00 per student per year
Year5 - Year 6 $1,980.00 per student per year
Year 7 - Year 8 $2,680.00 per student per year
Year 9 - Year 10 $2,940 .00 per student per year
Yearb $ 150.00 per student per year
Year 6 $ 150.00 per student per year
Year 7 $ 300.00 per student per year
Year 8 $ 300.00 per student per year
Year 9 $ 100.00 per student per year
Year 10 $ 100.00 per student per year
Interest on over due fees & levies 5% per annum where applicable
Uniform costs See website for pricelist
Booklists See website for pricelist

The minimum cost of enrolling one child in year 1 for one yearis $2,160





